
’97 FSL Boys’ Tennis Schedule and Results

Date Teams
Home team listed first Winner Score

Tue April 8 MFS vs AFS MFS 4-1

Fri April 11 MFS vs GFS GFS 3-2

Tue April 15 WTN vs MFS MFS 5-0

Wed April 16 FSS* vs GS JV GS JV 5-0

Fri April 18 FCS vs AFS FCS 5-0

Sat April 19 GS vs WTN GS 5-0

Wed April 23 FCS vs MFS FCS 3-2

Wed April 23 GFS JV vs FSS GFS JV 4-1

Fri April 25 FCS vs GS GS 4-1

Tue April 29 AFS vs WTN AFS 5-0

Tue April 29 GFS vs GS GS 4-1

Tue April 29 MFS vs FSS FSS 5-0

Fri May 2 WTN vs FCS FCS 5-0

Sat May 3 AFS vs GS GS 5-0

Sat May 3 FCS vs FSS FCS 4-1

Tue May 6 AFS vs GFS GFS 3-2

Tue May 6 GS vs MFS GS 3-2

Fri May 9 GFS vs FCS GFS 3-2

Fri May 9 FSS vs WTN JV Rained out

Tue May 13 GFS vs WTN GFS 5-0

Wed May 14 AFS vs FSS AFS 5-0

*FSS competed on JV level


